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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

48 86 Total Team
18 26 3 Nuneviller Brooke

6 11 17 Phillips Molly

30 88 Total Team
17 66 5 Allison Mica

39 79 Total Team
10 18 9 Kubik Madison

16 27 3 Nuneviller Brooke

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

60 100 Total Team
15 26 12 Cese Montalvo Ailama

14 21 16 Castillo Leyva Thainalien

20 97 Total Team
12 55 1 Moreno Reyes Thalia

43 92 Total Team
25 46 20 Vila Wittingham Ivy May

9 23 12 Cese Montalvo Ailama

Best Scorer 18 64 14 Eggleston Logan20 57 12 Cese Montalvo Ailama

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

36 105 Total Team
10 27 14 Eggleston Logan

7 16 17 Phillips Molly

13 56 Total Team
4 11 16 Horin Madison

3 11 17 Phillips Molly

14 106 Total Team
8 30 14 Eggleston Logan

3 15 9 Kubik Madison

44 Total Team
107 267 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

44 117 Total Team
17 34 12 Cese Montalvo Ailama

7 20 1 Moreno Reyes Thalia

10 42 Total Team
3 8 5 Martinez Hernandez

2 6 12 Cese Montalvo Ailama

13 99 Total Team
4 22 20 Vila Wittingham Ivy May

4 17 9 Garcia Victoria Yaimaris de

31 Total Team
98 258 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • UNITED STATES 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Tuaniga Amelia

3 Nuneviller BrookeL

5 Allison Mica

9 Kubik Madison

10 Owokoniran Adeola

11 Anwusi Anita

12 Baird Caitlin

13 Cox Destiny

14 Eggleston Logan

15 Fields Skylar

16 Horin Madison

17 Phillips Molly

 
L L L L L

    
    
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    
    

2

4

9

2

18

9

9

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Cook, Robert Keegan (USA)

Hazelwood, Jennifer (USA)

CUB • CUBA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Moreno Reyes Thalia

5 Martinez Hernandez Dayana

7 Leliebre Palma Odaimis Naomis

9 Garcia Victoria Yaimaris de los Angel

12 Cese Montalvo Ailama

13 Viltres Pacheco Yamisleydis

16 Castillo Leyva ThainalienL

17 Del Rió Preval Daima

19 Martinez Luis Evilania

20 Vila Wittingham Ivy May
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    

10

9

5

20

3

4

6

10

Coach:
Assistant:

REGLA TORRES HERRERA (CUB)

MARTA SANCHEZ SALAFR (CUB)

Referees: VILLALOBOS, Tatiana (CRC) & BELTREN, Jose (DOM)

CUB
USA 3

2 25

20

18

25

19

25

25

22

11

15

98

107

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:30 0:28 0:29 0:16 2:11

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

7 80019/06/2018

AGUASCALIENTES

POLIFORUM UNIVERSITARIO MORELOS

Match duration:  Start: 20:53  End: 23:16  Total: 2:23
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2018 U20 WOMEN NORCECA CONTINENTAL CHAMPIONSHIP
GROUP A


